ISSN: 2583-6013

About E-magazine

"Earth Root" is an open access e-magazine in the discipline of Environmental sciences published by Earth Root Foundation. The aim of the e-magazine is to provide information and upgradation of knowledge about environmental issues on wider scale and to share ideas and resources to the readers. Using essential knowledge people can lead a healthy life, which is more sustainable and can connect with ongoing efforts for stopping catastrophically the climate change. E-magazine caters to all related environmental aspects ranging from big issues like climate change, renewable energy and pollutants in the atmosphere to the health of human and living beings on Earth. We also take topics of water resources and efforts and measurement to provide optimum use of it; including large scale atmospheric circulation linked with oceans and ecology.

Title -	Earth Root
Frequency -	Monthly
ISSN -	2583-6013
Publisher -	Earth Root Foundation
Chief Editor -	Dr. Vivek Panwar
Copyright -	Earth Root Foundation
Starting Year -	2021
Subject -	Environment
Language -	English
Publication Format -	Online
Phone No	011 49064364
Email ID -	info@earthrootfoundation.org vivekpanwar@earthrootfoundation.org
Mobile No	+91 876631774 +91 99990013202
Website -	www.earthrootfoundation.org
Address -	456, pocket B, Sector -13 Dwarka, New Delhi -110078

Earth Root Foundation